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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
7 
8 
17 
18 
19 
30 
31 
32 

 
W2, SE; 
W2; 
N2NW; 
N2N2; 
W2; 
W2; 
All; 
W/I. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
17S63E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
149,375 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prop Wdl Solar 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6/30/2009 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8/26/2009 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dry Lake SEZ 
Segr to Term 6/29/2011 

 
7 
8 
17 
18 
19 
30 
31 
32 

 
W2, SE; 
W2; 
N2NW; 
N2N2; 
W2; 
W2; 
All; 
W/I. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
17S63E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
149,375 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Amended 
Prop Wdl Solar 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4/21/2011 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8/13/2013 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dry Lake SEZ 
Segr to Term 6/29/2011 

 
7 
8 
17 
18 
19 
30 
31 
32 

 
W2, SE; 
W2; 
N2NW; 
N2N2; 
W2; 
W2; 
All; 
W/I. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
17S63E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
149,375 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Notice of Segr for Solar Wdl 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6/30/2011 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8/13/2013 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dry Lake SEZ 
Segr to Term 6/29/2013 

 
7 
8 
17 
18 
19 
30 
31 
32 

 
W2, SE; 
W2; 
N2NW; 
N2N2; 
W2; 
W2; 
All; 
W/I. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
17S63E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
149,375 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Notice of Amended Prop 
Wdl.  Partial Term of Segr 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12/17/2012 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8/13/2013 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dry Lake SEZ 
Segr to Term 6/29/2013 
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Subdivision 
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Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
 
31 
 
 
32 
 
 
 

 
 
Lots 5-8, SWNE, E2W2, that portion of 
SE N & W of centerline of Southbound 
I-15 
That portion of SW N & W of centerline  
of Southbound I-15. 

 
 
 
 
Key 
17S63E 
 

 
 
 
 

Total 
6,160 

 
 
 
 
Public Land Order for Solar 
Energy 

 
 
 
 
 
7818 

 
 
 
 
 
6/27/2013 
 

 
 
 
 
 
8/13/2013 
 
 

 
 
 
N 87208 
Dry Lake SEZ 
Expires 6/27/2033 
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