TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Sec	Subdivision	Other Desc	Acres	Kind of Entry	Serial or Order Num	Date of Action	Date Posted	Remarks
7	W2, SE;							
8	W2;							
17	N2NW;							
18	N2N2;							
19	W2;							
30	W2;							
31	All;	Key	Total					Dry Lake SEZ
32	W/I.	17S63E	149,375	Prop Wdl Solar		6/30/2009	8/26/2009	Segr to Term 6/29/2011
7	W2, SE;							
8	W2;							
17	N2NW;							
18	N2N2;							
19	W2;							
30	W2;							
31	All;	Key	Total	Amended				Dry Lake SEZ
32	W/I.	17S63E	149,375	Prop Wdl Solar		4/21/2011	8/13/2013	Segr to Term 6/29/2011
7	W2, SE;							
8	W2;							
17	N2NW;							
18	N2N2;							
19	W2;							
30	W2;							
31	All;	Key	Total					Dry Lake SEZ
32	W/I.	17S63E	149,375	Notice of Segr for Solar Wdl		6/30/2011	8/13/2013	Segr to Term 6/29/2013
7	W2, SE;							
8	W2;							
17	N2NW;							
18	N2N2;							
19	W2;							
30	W2;							
31	All;	Key	Total	Notice of Amended Prop				Dry Lake SEZ
32	W/I.	17S63E	149,375	Wdl. Partial Term of Segr		12/17/2012	8/13/2013	Segr to Term 6/29/2013

TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Sec	Subdivision	Other Desc	Acres	Kind of Entry	Serial or Order Num	Date of Action	Date Posted	Remarks
31 32	Lots 5-8, SWNE, E2W2, that portion of SE N & W of centerline of Southbound I-15 That portion of SW N & W of centerline of Southbound I-15.	Key 17S63E	Total 6,160	Public Land Order for Solar Energy	7818	6/27/2013	8/13/2013	N 87208 Dry Lake SEZ Expires 6/27/2033

TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Sec	Subdivision	Other Desc	Acres	Kind of Entry	Serial or Order Num	Date of Action	Date Posted	Remarks